0930
1030
1130
1230
Pause
1400
1430
1530
1630

Lag6 Lag7 Lag$8
Qvelse 6 Bvelse 7 @velse 8
@velse 7 @velse 8 @velse 1
Bvelse 8 Pvelse 1 Qvelse 2
Qvelse 1 Bvelse 2 @Qvelse 3
Qvelse 2 Bvelse 3 @Qvelse 4
Qvelse 3 Bvelse 4 @Qvelse 5
Ovelse 4 Bvelse 5 Dvelse 6
Bvelse 5 Bvelse 6 Ovelse 7

Dvelse 1
Dvelse 2
Dvelse 3
Ovelse 4
Ovelse 5
Ovelse 6
Ovelse 7
Ovelse 8

Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Kombi
Kombi
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol

DFS Bane
Jeger afisk
Lerdue
Pistolbane
Pistolbane
Pistolbane
Pistolbane
Pistolbane




